ﬁomputershure Investor Centre

Dividends & Payments

ANZ GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

Bahgar Pty Ltd X******7599

Payment Date
20/06/2022

21/03/2022
20/12/2021
16/12/2021
20/09/2021
1/07/2021

Net
$295.54
$288.57
$285.41
$2,556.00
$286.34
$2,485.00

Type
Dividend

Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend
Dividend

Document created: 23/02/2023 2:19 PM
Filter selected: X******7599, tax year 2022

Method

Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit
Direct Credit

Status
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
Paid
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