Document created: 23/02/2023 2:19 PM Filter selected: X******7599, tax year 2022

Dividends & Payments

ANZ GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

Bahgar Pty Ltd X*****7599

Payment Date	Net	Туре	Method	Status	
20/06/2022	\$295.54	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
21/03/2022	\$288.57	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
20/12/2021	\$285.41	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
16/12/2021	\$2,556.00	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
20/09/2021	\$286.34	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	
1/07/2021	\$2,485.00	Dividend	Direct Credit	Paid	